VP13/WP 2 Schloss Sacrow
Christiane Bloch

VP14 Revierforsterei Krampnitz
Christiane Bloch

VP15 Brauhaus Meierei
Christiane Bloch

VP16 Gedenkstétte Griebnitzsee
Christiane Bloch

VP17 Kénigsweg

Christiane Bloch

VP18/WP3 Sportplatz Teltow
Rita Solaro

VP19 Osdorfer Strafie

Rita Solaro

VP20 Ninas Eltern

Rita Solaro

VP21 Buckow

Rita Solaro

VP22 Rudow

Rita Solaro

VP23 Johannisthaler Chaussee
Rita Solaro

VP24 Dammweqg

Rita Solaro

VP25 East Side Gallery

Rita Solaro

VP26 Checkpoint Charlie

Rita Solaro

Ziel Erika-Hess-Stadion

Rita Solaro

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

Split:

Total:

76
73,6
6,3
799
5,6
855
6,8
923
6,9
99,2
6,2
105,4
6,5
me
61
118,0
8,5
126,5
71
133,6
59
1395
5,6
145
5,7
150,8
48
155,6
5,7
1613

5719
712:50
4527
7:5817
46:.07
8:44:24
5852
9:43:16
1:05:14
10:48:30
5146
11:40:16
39:06
12:19:22
41:28
13:00:50
1:01:01
14:01:51
49:.06
14:50:57
4643
15:37:40
47:22
16:25.02
4343
17:08:45
33:50
17:42:35
40:22
18:22:57

7:32
5:52
712
5:59
814
6:08
8:39
619
9:27
632
8:20
6:38
6:00
636
6:47
6:37
710
639
6:54
6:40
7:55
6:43
8:27
6:47
7:40
6:49
7:02
6:49
7:04
6:50
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123.
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154.

140.

125.

122.
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"7z

8.

"7z

3.

106.

103.

138.

20,

165.

59.

196.

75.

206.

90.

303.
100.

19.
95.
55.
95.
74.
9.
93.
9.
84.
90.

104.

92.
n7.
92.
77.
90.
63.
87.
63.
82.

37.
15.
49.
15.
50.
21.
46.
24,
52.
26.
41.
25.
25.
24,
29.
25.
34
26.
30.
27.
28.
28.
33.
27.
18.
26.
.
25.
12.
24,



